MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Esmeralda Ortiz

Serving the communities of Mountain View, :
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 12/18/2023

CHANGE ORDER #6A

Contractor Name: Beals Martin
Contract Name: Bid Package A, General Trades
Project Name: Mountain View High School Facility Repairs Increment 1 & 2
DSA Application Number: 01-119459
Contract Number: C23-007
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# A(r;:)unt of
ange
27 Demolish and re-frame existing framing at the soffits to 3 N/A $ 22,299.00
accommodate for new HVAC equipment as noted in both ASI 7
and CCD 3.
52 Cut down the two large doors at both ends of the 500 wing N/A 96 $ 4,046.00
restroom to allow for them to swing 180 degrees open. Currently
the door is too tall and is not able to open fully, in order for this to
work properly the door needs to be cut down 6 inches with their
respective frames being cut down as well.
Total of Change Order #6A $ 26,345.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 3,590,747.00
Change Order #1A Amount: $ 28,861.00
Change Order #2A Amount: $ 24,001.00
Change Order #3A Amount: $ 9,517.00
Change Order #4A Amount: $ 19,073.00
Change Order #5A Amount: $ 2,872.00
Change Order #6A Amount: $ 26,345.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 3,701,416.00
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650) 940-4650



